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Meeting on the Implementation of the AEWA International Species Management Plan (ISMP) 
for the Svalbard population of the Pink‐footed Goose (Anser brachyrhynchus) 

 
Hotel Polarriggen, Longyearbyen, Svalbard, Norway 

4 – 8 August 2012  
 

‐ SUMMARY LIST OF PARTICIPANTS ‐  

 

 

NORWAY 
 
Bjarte Benberg, 
Environmental department/Governor of Svalbard, 
Email: bjarte.benberg@sysselmannen.no 
 
Terje Bø, 
Norwegian Directorate of Nature Management, 
Email: terje.bo@dirnat.no 
 
Arild Espelien, 
Norwegian Directorate of Nature Management, 
Email: Arild.Espelien@DIRNAT.NO 
 
Michel Gyøry, 
The Svalbard Association of Hunters and Anglers, 
Email: gyba@online.no  
 
Paul Harald Pedersen, 
Official of the County of Nord‐Trøndelag, 
Email: php@fmnt.no 
 
Øystein Størkersen, 
Norwegian Directorate of Nature Management, 
Email: Oystein.Storkersen@DIRNAT.NO 
 

Denmark 
 
Marco Brodde, 
Danish Ornithological Society, 
Emil: mb@fimus.dk 
 
Niels‐Erik Jørgensen, 
Danish Hunters´Association, 
Email: ne‐amjorgensen@mail.tele.dk 
 
Ulrik Lorenzen, 
Danish Nature Agency, 
Email: blh@nst.dk 
 
 

Niels Henrik Simonsen, 
Danish Hunters´Association, 
Email: nhs@jaegerne.dk 
 
Henrik Lykke Sørensen, 
Danish Nature Agency, 
Email: HLS@nst.dk 
 

The Netherlands 
 
Sander Smolders, 
Department of Nature, Landscape and Rural Area Ministry 
of Economic Affairs, Agriculture and Innovation,  
Email: A.A.J.Smolders@mineleni.nl 
 
Marten Wesselius, 
Official of the Province of Friesland, 
Email: m.wesselius@fryslan.nl 
 

Belgium 
 
Sarah Roggeman, 
Government of Flanders, Agency for Nature and Forests, 
Email: sarah.roggeman@lne.vlaanderen.be 
 
Christine Verscheure, 
Natuurpunt (Birdlife International partner), 
Email: christine.verscheure@scarlet.be 
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INTERNATIONAL ORGANISATIONS 
 
Sergey Dereliev, 
UNEP/AEWA Secretariat, 
Email: SDereliev@unep.de 
 
Angus Middleton, 
Federation of Associations for Hunting & Conservation of 
the EU [FACE], 
Email: angus.middleton@face.eu 
 
Szabolcs Nagy, 
Wetlands International, 
Email: Szabolcs.Nagy@wetlands.org 
 

INTERNATIONAL EXPERTS 
 
Fred Cottaar, 
International Pink‐Footed Goose Expert, 
Email: fred.cottaar@tiscali.nl 
 
Fred A. Johnson, 
Southeast Ecological Science Centre, 
U.S. Geological Survey, 
Email: fjohnson@usgs.gov 
 
Eckhart Kuijken, 
International Pink‐Footed Goose Expert, 
Email: eckhart.kuijken@scarlet.be 
 
Jesper Madsen, 
Aarhus University, 
Email: jm@dmu.dk 
 
Ingunn Tombre,  
NINA (Norwegian Institute for Nature Research), 
Email: Ingunn.Tombre@nina.n 
 
James H. Williams, 
Aarhus University, 
Email: jhw@dmu.dk 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Sponsored by the Norwegian Directorate for Nature Management 
Organized by Aarhus University, Denmark 

 

 


